PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1052

- Page 1, line 7, replace "Budget" with "Report to budget"
- Page 1, line 8, remove "approval"
- Page 1, line 10, after the first "fund" insert "until deposits during a biennium equal one hundred thousand dollars"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "However, the" with "All the payments received by the commission in excess of the one hundred thousand dollars deposited in the performance assurance fund must be deposited in the general fund. The" and replace "may not spend more than one" with "shall report annually to"
- Page 1, remove line 13
- Page 1, line 14, remove "receiving prior approval from" and after "council" insert "with respect to the payments received under the plan and the expenditures from the performance assurance fund"

Renumber accordingly